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MANUFACTURING CERTIFICATE 
 

 
We hereby certify the following by the best of our knowledge and belief. “Vita Balance 2000” nutritional supplements and vitamins is 

a trademark of New Spirit Naturals, Inc. and is manufactured in the United States of New Spirit Naturals, Inc. All products are retailed in the 

United States by New Spirit Naturals, Inc. and supplied by New Spirit Naturals, Inc. for distribution in the International Market. New Spirit Naturals, 

Inc. has been producing and supplying nutritional supplements and vitamins for many years without any problems. All products are manufactured 

in a GMP (Good Manufacturing Practice) FDA Registered Establishment (#2032763). New Spirit Naturals is also licensed by the California 

Department of Health Services, Food and Drug Branch (Drug Manufacturing License #18941). We have strict quality control, and we are monitored 

and licensed by the State of California, Department of Health Services, Food and Drug Branch. 

 
I U.S. Supplier: New Spirit Naturals, Inc. 

  615 W. Allen Ave. 

  San Dimas, CA 91773, USA 

II Manufacturer: New Spirit Naturals, Inc. 
  615 W. Allen Ave. 

  San Dimas, CA 91773, USA 

III Distributor: Viterity, LLC 

IV Product Name: Vita Balance 2000 
 A) Composition: See Attached 
 B) State: Tablets 
 C) Classification: Nutritional Supplement 
 D) Effect: Dietary Supplement 
 E) Directions: Take per label directions 
 F) Precautions: None 
 G) Package Size & Type: 90 tablets in a plastic container, 30 servings 
 H) Storage: Cool dry place, 15°C-25°C 

 I) Expiration: Appears on each label and is based on a 3 year period from date 
of manufacture 

CONTAINS NO DRUG (NARCOTIC) & GENETICALLY MODIFIED INGREDIENTS BASED ON CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS 
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CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS 
 
The Certificate of Analysis and all the contents herein remains the property of New Spirit Naturals, Inc. and is not to be disclosed to any third 
party, except Government Agencies, without the expressed written permission of New Spirit Naturals, Inc. of San Dimas, California, U.S.A. This 
certificate is considered intellectual property of New Spirit Naturals, Inc. Any violation of use of this certificate as stated above may subject the 
violator to civil and criminal penalties and actions to the full extent of the laws of the United States of America and the State of California. By 
accepting this Certificate the accepting party/parties agree to the above conditions. 

 

 
MANUFACTURER: New Spirit Naturals, Inc. 
PRODUCT NAME: Vita Balance 2000 
PRODUCT #: 2000 R 
PHYSICAL FORM: Tablet, size 5/16” x ¾”, 1,090.00 mg 
COLOR: Green 
COMPOSITION: Formula 
ASSAY METHOD: By input 
MANUFACTURING PROCESS: 1. Ensure that all manufacturing equipment is cleaned and sanitized. 

 2. Pre-mix ingredients 
 3. Feed ingredients through tablet machine 
 4. Dry all products at a cool temperature 
 5. Submit all samples of pre-mix and finished product to Quality Control 
 6. Bottle and label finished product 

 
INGREDIENTS PER TABLET CRITERIA % CONTENT 

ACTIVE:   

Multi Vitamins   

  Vitamin A (Palmitate) 1666,67 МО  0.916667 mg 0.084 % 

  Vitamin A (Beta Carotene) 1666,67 МО  0.999667 mg 0.092 % 

  Vitamin C (Calcium Ascorbate)  66.666667 mg 6.116 % 

  Vitamin D 3 (Cholecalciferol) 66,67 МО  0.001667 mg 0.00015 % 

  Vitamin E (D-Alpha Tocopherol) 16,67 МО  44.742730 mg 0.031 % 

  Vitamin B1 (Thiamine HCL)  3.333333 mg 0.031 % 

  Vitamin B2 (Riboflavin)  8.333333 mg 0.766 % 

  Niacin (Nicotnic acid) 8.333333 mg 0.766 % 

  Niacinamide   8.333333 mg 0.766 % 

  Vitamin B6 (Pyridoxine HCL)   5.00 mg 0.031 % 

  Folate / Folic Acid (Pteroylmonoglutamic acid) 0.222333 mg 0.031 % 

  Vitamin B12 (Methylcobalamin)  0.016667 mg 0.031 % 

  Biotin (D-Biotin) 0.008333 mg 0.00076 % 

  Pantothenic Acid (Calcium D-Pantothenate) 4.166667 mg 0.382 % 

  Calcium (as Ascorbate)  8.00 mg 0.734 % 

  Iron (Protein Chelate) 1.666667 mg 0.153 % 

  Phosphorus (Dicalcium phosphate) 8.333333 mg 0.766 % 

  Magnesium (AA Chelate) 20.83333 mg 1.911 % 

  Zinc (AA Chelate) 5.00 mg 0.459 % 

  Selenium (Proteinate)  0.01 mg 0.00092 % 

  Manganese (Proteinate)  2.50 mg 0.229 % 

  Chromium (Proteinate)  0.01 mg 0.00092 % 

  Potassium  (Proteinate)  16.50 mg 1.514 % 
Amino Acids   

Glutamic Acid HCL 10.00 mg 0.917 % 
L-Arginine 4.166667 mg 0.382 % 
L-Lysine 8.333333 mg 0.766 % 
Methionine (L-Selenomethionine) 8.333333 mg 0.766 % 

Additional Nutrients   

Acidophilus (Lactose free) 8.333333 mg 0.766 % 
Betaine HCI 10.00 mg 0.917 % 
Choline (Bitartrate) 8.333333 mg 0.766 % 
Citrus Bioflavonoids 8.333333 mg 0.766 % 
DNA (as spirulina) 2.666667 mg 0.245 % 
Hesperidin 2.50 mg 0.229 % 

 
Date: September 30, 2024 
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INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE: Take 1 to 3 tablets daily 
CONTRA-INDICATIONS: None known 
STORAGE: Keep in a cool dry condition away from light and heat, 15°C-25°C 
SHELF LIFE: 3 years 

 

 

This is to certify that the above particulars in this certificate are true and correct. 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
Date: September 30, 2024 

Inositol 8.333333 mg 0.766 % 
lecithin 16.66667 mg 0.153 % 
Octacosanol 0.015 mg 0.00138 % 
PABA (Para amino benzoic acid) 8.333333 mg 0.766 % 
RNA (as spirulina) 16.66667 mg 0.153 % 
Rutin 5.00 mg 0.459 % 

Proprietary NSN Trace Mineral Complex   

70 Trace Mineral Complex 1.00 mg    0.092 % 

Herbal Proprietary  Blend   

Acerola Cherry (Malpighia punicifolia) fruit 10.00 mg  0.917 % 

Aloe Vera (Aloe barbadensis) gel, leaf 12.22 mg    1.121 % 

Artichoke (Cynara scolymus) leaf 0.56 mg    0.051 % 

Astaxanthin (Haematococcus pluvialis) 10.00 mg 0.917 % 

Astragalus (A. membranaceus) root 0.67 mg    0.061 % 

Almond bran (Prunus amygdalus) seed 10.00 mg 0.917 % 

Bilberry (Vaccinium myrtllus) berries 0.334 mg    0.031 % 

Butternut (Juglans cinerea) bark 6.70 mg 0.615 % 

Cayenne (Capsium annum) fruit 10.00 mg 0.917 % 

Echinacea (Echinacea purpurea) root 6.70 mg 0.615 % 

Fennel (foenculum vulgare) seed 10.00 mg 0.917 % 

Fo-Ti (Polygonum multiforum) root 6.70 mg 0.615 % 

Ginger (Zingiber officinale) root 6.70 mg 0.615 % 

Gingko Biloba (Gingko bilboa) leaf 0.334 mg    0.031 % 

Gotu kola (Hydrocotyle asiatica) plant 10.00 mg 0.917 % 

Grape seed (Vitis vinifera) fruit 6.70 mg 0.615 % 

Papaya (Carica papaya) leaf, fruit 6.70 mg 0.615 % 

Parsley (Petroselinum sativum) leaf, root 6.70 mg 0.615 % 

Peppermint (Mentha piperita) leaf, stem 0.334 mg    0.031 % 

Red rasberry (Rubus idaeus) leaf, fruit 6.70 mg 0.615 % 

Rice bran (Oryza sativa) bran 10.00 mg 0.917 % 

Sarsaparilla (Smilax officinalis) root 6.70 mg 0.615 % 

Schizandra (Schisandra chinensis) berries 1.654 mg    0.152 % 

Spirulina (Algae patensis) plant 16.46 mg   1.51 % 

Wintergreen (Gaultheria procumbens) leaf 0.334 mg    0.031 % 

Yellowdock (Rumex crispus) root 3.40 mg    0.312 % 

SUBTOTAL: 507.543 MG  

NON-ACTIVE:   

Calcium Stearate 194.00 mg 17.798 % 
Stearic acid 195.147 mg 17.903 % 
Microcrystalline cellulose 131.12 mg 12.029 % 
Vegetable Food glaze 62.2 mg 5.706 % 

TOTAL: 1,090.00 MG 100.00 % 

No preservatives, color, flavoring or fragrance added 
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QUALITY CONTROL CERTIFICATE 

 
PRODUCT: Vita Balance 2000 
PRODUCT#: 2000 R 
LOT#: 241081V 

 
ANALYSIS PER TABLET CLAIM FOUND* 

  Vitamin A (Palmitate) 1666,67 МО  0.916667 mg 100.00 % 

  Vitamin A (Beta Carotene) 1666,67 МО  0.999667 mg 100.00 % 

  Vitamin C (Calcium Ascorbate)  66.666667 mg 100.00 % 

  Vitamin D 3 (Cholecalciferol) 66,67 МО  0.001667 mg 100.00 % 

  Vitamin E (D-Alpha Tocopherol) 16,67 МО  44.742730 mg 100.00 % 

  Vitamin B1 (Thiamine HCL)  3.333333 mg 100.00 % 

  Vitamin B2 (Riboflavin)  8.333333 mg 100.00 % 

  Niacin (Nicotnic acid) 8.333333 mg 100.00 % 

  Niacinamide   8.333333 mg 100.00 % 

  Vitamin B6 (Pyridoxine HCL)   5.00 mg 100.00 % 

  Folate / Folic Acid (Pteroylmonoglutamic acid) 0.222333 mg 100.00 % 

  Vitamin B12 (Methylcobalamin)  0.016667 mg 100.00 % 

  Biotin (D-Biotin) 0.008333 mg 100.00 % 

  Pantothenic Acid (Calcium D-Pantothenate) 4.166667 mg 100.00 % 

  Calcium (as Ascorbate)  8.00 mg 100.00 % 

  Iron (Protein Chelate) 1.666667 mg 100.00 % 

  Phosphorus (Dicalcium phosphate) 8.333333 mg 100.00 % 

  Magnesium (AA Chelate) 20.83333 mg 100.00 % 

  Zinc (AA Chelate) 5.00 mg 100.00 % 

  Selenium (Proteinate)  0.01 mg 100.00 % 

  Manganese (Proteinate)  2.50 mg 100.00 % 

  Chromium (Proteinate)  0.01 mg 100.00 % 

  Potassium  (Proteinate)  16.50 mg 100.00 % 

Glutamic Acid HCL    10.00 mg 100.00 % 

L-Arginine 4.166667 mg 100.00 % 

L-Lysine 8.333333 mg 100.00 % 

Methionine (L-Selenomethionine) 8.333333 mg 100.00 % 

Acidophilus (Lactose free) 8.333333 mg 100.00 % 

Betaine HCI    10.00 mg 100.00 % 

Choline (Bitartrate) 8.333333 mg 100.00 % 

Citrus Bioflavonoids  8.333333 mg 100.00 % 

DNA (as spirulina) 2.666667 mg 100.00 % 

Hesperidin    2.50 mg 100.00 % 

Inositol 8.333333 mg 100.00 % 

lecithin 16.66667 mg 100.00 % 

Octacosanol    0.015 mg 100.00 % 

PABA (Para amino benzoic acid) 8.333333 mg 100.00 % 

RNA (as spirulina) 16.66667 mg 100.00 % 

Rutin    5.00 mg 100.00 % 

70 Trace Mineral Complex    1.00 mg 100.00 % 

Acerola Cherry (Malpighia punicifolia) fruit    10.00 mg 100.00 % 

Aloe Vera (Aloe barbadensis) gel, leaf    12.22 mg 100.00 % 

Artichoke (Cynara scolymus) leaf    0.56 mg 100.00 % 

Astaxanthin (Haematococcus pluvialis)    10.00 mg 100.00 % 

Astragalus (A. membranaceus) root    0.67 mg 100.00 % 

Almond bran (Prunus amygdalus) seed    10.00 mg 100.00 % 

Bilberry (Vaccinium myrtllus) berries    0.334 mg 100.00 % 

Butternut (Juglans cinerea) bark    6.70 mg 100.00 % 

Cayenne (Capsium annum) fruit    10.00 mg 100.00 % 

Echinacea (Echinacea purpurea) root    6.70 mg 100.00 % 

Fennel (foenculum vulgare) seed    10.00 mg 100.00 % 

Fo-Ti (Polygonum multiforum) root    6.70 mg 100.00 % 

Ginger (Zingiber officinale) root    6.70 mg 100.00 % 

Gingko Biloba (Gingko bilboa) leaf    0.334 mg 100.00 % 
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Gotu kola (Hydrocotyle asiatica) plant    10.00 mg 100.00 % 

Grape seed (Vitis vinifera) fruit    6.70 mg 100.00 % 

Papaya (Carica papaya) leaf, fruit    6.70 mg 100.00 % 

Parsley (Petroselinum sativum) leaf, root    6.70 mg 100.00 % 

Peppermint (Mentha piperita) leaf, stem    0.334 mg 100.00 % 

Red rasberry (Rubus idaeus) leaf, fruit    6.70 mg 100.00 % 

Rice bran (Oryza sativa) bran    10.00 mg 100.00 % 

Sarsaparilla (Smilax officinalis) root    6.70 mg 100.00 % 

Schizandra (Schisandra chinensis) berries 1.654 mg 100.00 % 

Spirulina (Algae patensis) plant    16.46 mg 100.00 % 

Wintergreen (Gaultheria procumbens) leaf    0.334 mg 100.00 % 

Yellowdock (Rumex crispus) root    3.40 mg 100.00 % 

Calcium Stearate  194.00 mg 100.00 % 

Stearic acid   195.147 mg 100.00 % 

Microcrystalline cellulose  131.12 mg 100.00 % 

Vegetable Food glaze  62.2 mg 100.00 % 

 
DESCRIPTION: Tablet, size 5/16” x ¾”, 1,090.00 mg 

IDENTIFICATION: Positive 

*Based on manufacturer certificate of analysis 
 

ASSAY METHOD: By Input 
EXPIRATION DATE: 30 April, 2027 

 
TOTAL MICROBIOLOGICAL 

STANDARDS: RESULTS: 
Plate count: <30 Plate count: <10 
Yeast & mold: <10 Yeast & mold: <10 
Salmonella: Negative Salmonella: Negative 
Staphylococcus A: Negative Staphylococcus A: Negative 
Pseudomonas Aeruginosa: Negative Pseudomonas Aeruginosa: Negative 
E. coli: Negative E. coli: Negative 

 
 
 
 
 

 
LABORATORY MANAGER   

BASED ON PHYSICAL EXAMINATION 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

Dr. L Date: September 30, 2024 


